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Link do produktu: https://mig.bytom.pl/ddr4-vengeance-lpx-16gb-24002x8gb-cl16-black-p-5140.html

Opis produktu

Catkowita pojemnos¢ pamieci:

CAS Latency:

Czestotliwos¢ szyny pamieci:
Liczba pamieci w zestawie:
Radiator:

Rodzaj pamieci:

DDR4 Vengeance LPX 16GB
/2400(2*8GB) CL16 BLACK

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

16

CL16
2400 MHz
2

Tak

DDR4

191,00 zt

155,28 zt

Dostepny

24 godziny
1SACRR4G16NVLB20
CMK16GX4M2A2400C16

843591082549
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